
                                       Duck Pond Invitational
                    Duck Pond Recreational Area - Hosted by Big Foot High School
                                         Fontana, Wisconsin
                                         September 24, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 6807  Katelyn Chadwick              11  Poynette                       20:04.2  6:28 
      2 6491  Madelynn McIntyre             11  Brodhead/Juda                  20:45.4  6:41 
      3 6540  Morgan Ramsey                 10  Catholic Central               21:30.8  6:56 
      4 6860  Gracie Kreissler              12  Rockford Christian             21:32.9  6:57 
      5 6685  Gwen Richardson               12  Elkhorn Area                   21:48.4  7:02 
      6 6867  Renate Toldo                  12  Rockford Christian             22:14.4  7:10 
      7 6898  Kyrie Patterson               11  Shoreland Lutheran             22:17.8  7:11 
      8 6852  Avery Demo                     9  Rockford Christian             22:33.3  7:16 
      9 6865  Mackenzie Park                11  Rockford Christian             22:39.5  7:18 
     10 6535  Bernadette Frisch             10  Catholic Central               22:39.8  7:18 
     11 6866  Brodie Scrogin                11  Rockford Christian             22:43.2  7:19 
     12 6902  Lydia Zarling                 11  Shoreland Lutheran             22:43.6  7:19 
     13 6858  Emma Joiner                    9  Rockford Christian             22:45.7  7:20 
     14 6813  Gwen Golueke                  12  Poynette                       22:59.7  7:25 
     15 6479  Presleigh Arnold              10  Brodhead/Juda                  23:04.4  7:26 
     16 6816  Abbey Marquardt               12  Poynette                       23:18.4  7:31 
     17 6686  Chloe Robinson                10  Elkhorn Area                   23:30.7  7:35 
     18 6821  Felicia Ritzke                 9  Poynette                       23:31.9  7:35 
     19 6618  Ashley Kosmicki               11  Edgerton                       23:34.2  7:36 
     20 6890  Camren Cheney                 11  Shoreland Lutheran             23:36.3  7:36 
     21 6688  Piper Sleider                 12  Elkhorn Area                   23:38.0  7:37 
     22 6684  Bailey Plant                  11  Elkhorn Area                   23:39.5  7:37 
     23 6776  Paige Valley                   9  Parkview                       23:42.4  7:38 
     24 6536  Elsie Kmecak                   9  Catholic Central               23:42.9  7:38 
     25 6620  Jessi Salimes                  9  Edgerton                       23:43.6  7:39 
     26 6466  Samantha Eichmann             12  Big Foot                       23:46.1  7:40 
     27 6956  Molly Claire Vogel            10  Stateline Home School          23:50.3  7:41 
     28 7005  Sophie Fulk                   12  Turner                         23:52.4  7:42 
     29 7002  Lacy Combs                     9  Turner                         23:55.0  7:42 
     30 6554  Gracey Garner                 12  Clinton                        23:56.5  7:43 
     31 7013  Lydia Seifarth                 9  Turner                         24:01.6  7:44 
     32 6931  Alayna Hegle                      Stateline Home School          24:03.1  7:45 
     33 6616  Nadia Kim                     10  Edgerton                       24:06.8  7:46 
     34 6494  Carisa Purdue                 12  Brodhead/Juda                  24:24.7  7:52 
     35 6892  Katrina Innamorato            12  Shoreland Lutheran             24:27.4  7:53 
     36 6930  Haddie Grinvalds              12  Stateline Home School          24:30.5  7:54 
     37 7010  Kyra Puleo                    12  Turner                         24:32.0  7:54 
     38 6824  Lizzie Schwenn                12  Poynette                       24:32.6  7:54 
     39 6928  Lorna Greenberg               Sr  Stateline Home School          24:35.1  7:55 
     40 6679  Paige Jacobs                  10  Elkhorn Area                   24:36.0  7:56 
     41 6622  MaeAnna Stockel               11  Edgerton                       24:36.3  7:56 
     42 6621  Kenna Schneeberger             9  Edgerton                       24:46.2  7:59 
     43 6678  Jazmin Huerta                 11  Elkhorn Area                   24:51.3  8:00 
     44 6820  Megan Reddeman                11  Poynette                       24:52.2  8:01 
     45 6921  Emily Bartle                  12  Stateline Home School          24:58.2  8:03 
     46 6855  Paige Gardner                 10  Rockford Christian             25:00.6  8:03 
     47 6935  Kiarra Henkel                 10  Stateline Home School          25:02.6  8:04 
     48 6502  Anna Skoumal                  10  Brodhead/Juda                  25:05.6  8:05 
     49 6929  Lydia Greenberg               Sr  Stateline Home School          25:11.5  8:07 
     50 6556  Kyra Ligman                   10  Clinton                        25:12.9  8:07 
     51 6538  Kaleigh Lynch                 10  Catholic Central               25:13.8  8:08 
     52 7018  Brinnley Wilson               11  Turner                         25:14.5  8:08 
     53 7009  Jolie Moran                   11  Turner                         25:15.0  8:08 
     54 6719  Anastasia Tejeda              10  Holy Family                    25:19.0  8:09 
     55 6539  Summer Peterson               10  Catholic Central               25:22.7  8:11 
     56 6864  Mandy Nelson                   9  Rockford Christian             25:33.6  8:14 
     57 6857  Abbi Hendrix                  12  Rockford Christian             26:02.1  8:23 
     58 6614  Kylie Cornett                 10  Edgerton                       26:03.1  8:24 
     59 6613  Chloe Bublitz                 11  Edgerton                       26:05.8  8:24 
     60 6557  Dalissa Moser                 12  Clinton                        26:06.4  8:25 
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                                       Duck Pond Invitational
                    Duck Pond Recreational Area - Hosted by Big Foot High School
                                         Fontana, Wisconsin
                                         September 24, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61 6854  Bre Freund                    10  Rockford Christian             26:15.6  8:28 
     62 7007  Haley Harris                   9  Turner                         26:15.6  8:28 
     63 6552  Jen Burno                     11  Clinton                        26:32.9  8:33 
     64 6772  Augie Pautsch                 11  Parkview                       26:33.3  8:33 
     65 6817  Emma McGlynn                   9  Poynette                       26:37.1  8:35 
     66 6805  Mollie Blochwitz              12  Poynette                       26:41.1  8:36 
     67 6687  Kaeleigh Runnells             10  Elkhorn Area                   26:41.9  8:36 
     68 6691  Shannon Wulf                  11  Elkhorn Area                   26:41.9  8:36 
     69 6683  Allie Padilla                 11  Elkhorn Area                   26:42.3  8:36 
     70 6495  Kyleigh Raupp                 10  Brodhead/Juda                  26:42.8  8:36 
     71 6938  Angela Landerholm              9  Stateline Home School          26:43.1  8:36 
     72 6770  Jennifer Ballmer              11  Parkview                       26:52.4  8:39 
     73 6682  Maddy Olson                   11  Elkhorn Area                   26:57.9  8:41 
     74 6598  Emily Cameron                 11  Delavan-Darien                 26:58.6  8:41 
     75 6900  Ella Van Buren                10  Shoreland Lutheran             27:02.6  8:43 
     76 6822  Hazel Ruckle                   9  Poynette                       27:06.5  8:44 
     77 6794  Allie Godfrey                 11  Pecatonica/Argyle              27:07.6  8:44 
     78 6868  Helena Vuong                  11  Rockford Christian             27:14.9  8:47 
     79 6672  Kaylee Anzalone               10  Elkhorn Area                   27:17.7  8:48 
     80 7003  Mallory Combs                 11  Turner                         27:18.3  8:48 
     81 6924  Kristiana Engel                   Stateline Home School          27:19.0  8:48 
     82 6499  Gabi Ryser                     9  Brodhead/Juda                  27:25.1  8:50 
     83 6775  Remy Stark                    12  Parkview                       27:37.8  8:54 
     84 6828  Sydney Tobin                  11  Poynette                       27:46.8  8:57 
     85 7017  Raven Villareal               10  Turner                         27:49.8  8:58 
     86 6897  Sydney Nommensen              11  Shoreland Lutheran             27:51.7  8:59 
     87 6537  Eva Lynch                      9  Catholic Central               27:53.0  8:59 
     88 7004  Gabriel Dray                  11  Turner                         27:58.2  9:01 
     89 6750  Brenna Davies                 12  North Boone                    28:01.2  9:02 
     90 6467  Viola Larson                  12  Big Foot                       28:03.7  9:02 
     91 6814  Riley Kluz                    10  Poynette                       28:06.6  9:03 
     92 6690  Haley Vogl                    10  Elkhorn Area                   28:08.1  9:04 
     93 6942  Maggie Otto                   12  Stateline Home School          28:15.7  9:06 
     94 6811  Mikayla Fox                   12  Poynette                       28:18.7  9:07 
     95 6863  Abbie Nelson                  11  Rockford Christian             28:19.4  9:07 
     96 6506  Emily Welsh                    9  Brodhead/Juda                  28:32.3  9:12 
     97 6796  Sydney Webster                11  Pecatonica/Argyle              28:42.9  9:15 
     98 6827  Raschel Taylor                10  Poynette                       28:44.8  9:16 
     99 6496  Ellie Riemer                  10  Brodhead/Juda                  28:48.1  9:17 
    100 6617  Tanya Kogut                   10  Edgerton                       28:55.4  9:19 
    101 6615  Lizzy Gould                   10  Edgerton                       28:57.7  9:20 
    102 6485  Victoria Godard               12  Brodhead/Juda                  29:13.3  9:25 
    103 7008  Tairyn Klossner               11  Turner                         29:18.8  9:27 
    104 6507  Hannah Withrow                 9  Brodhead/Juda                  29:20.8  9:27 
    105 6861  Karissa Lin                   11  Rockford Christian             29:34.9  9:32 
    106 6808  Morgan Dzibinski               9  Poynette                       29:35.5  9:32 
    107 6932  Beka Hein                     11  Stateline Home School          29:40.9  9:34 
    108 6490  Lexie Lobeck                   9  Brodhead/Juda                  29:45.9  9:35 
    109 7011  Morgan Rasmussen               9  Turner                         29:47.8  9:36 
    110 6676  Aren Gonzales                 10  Elkhorn Area                   29:54.2  9:38 
    111 6825  Sydney Small                  11  Poynette                       30:08.6  9:43 
    112 6619  DJ Rudnitzki                  11  Edgerton                       30:15.5  9:45 
    113 7012  Haley Rodgers                 11  Turner                         30:17.3  9:45 
    114 6600  Susanna Zugliani              12  Delavan-Darien                 30:18.5  9:46 
    115 6953  Adelle Super                      Stateline Home School          30:21.7  9:47 
    116 6925  Love Fisher                    9  Stateline Home School          30:34.8  9:51 
    117 6480  Lydia Bouc                    12  Brodhead/Juda                  30:41.0  9:53 
    118 6797  Emily Zimmerman               11  Pecatonica/Argyle              30:46.4  9:55 
    119 6483  Liana Daniels                  9  Brodhead/Juda                  30:51.3  9:56 
    120 6469  Maya Torrez                   12  Big Foot                       30:51.9  9:57 
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                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
    121 6958  Mariah Wuthrich                   Stateline Home School          30:58.6  9:59 
    122 6477  Liz Aguilar                   11  Brodhead/Juda                  31:06.4 10:01 
    123 6754  Maddie Pellant                12  North Boone                    31:11.5 10:03 
    124 6542  Zoe Sassano                   10  Catholic Central               31:35.7 10:11 
    125 6492  Taylor Midthun                10  Brodhead/Juda                  31:38.4 10:12 
    126 6755  Kenzie Yarc                   11  North Boone                    31:39.6 10:12 
    127 6673  Rylee Constable               10  Elkhorn Area                   31:52.4 10:16 
    128 6795  Norah McCarthy                 9  Pecatonica/Argyle              32:01.4 10:19 
    129 6718  Brigid Howard                  9  Holy Family                    32:04.0 10:20 
    130 6895  Zoe Lipor                      9  Shoreland Lutheran             32:08.6 10:21 
    131 6923  Kaitlyn Engel                     Stateline Home School          32:09.6 10:22 
    132 6689  Daniela Valadez               11  Elkhorn Area                   32:16.4 10:24 
    133 6674  Jessica Duong                 11  Elkhorn Area                   32:19.3 10:25 
    134 6677  Isabelle Hennig                9  Elkhorn Area                   32:49.1 10:34 
    135 7014  Shaylie Shear                 11  Turner                         33:17.8 10:44 
    136 6806  Ava Brickson                  10  Poynette                       34:17.9 11:03 
    137 6818  Maddie Morton                 10  Poynette                       34:36.4 11:09 
    138 6500  Monica Salgado                10  Brodhead/Juda                  34:53.6 11:14 
    139 6753  Delaney O'Hara                11  North Boone                    35:05.8 11:18 
    140 6752  Angelica Hernandez             9  North Boone                    35:10.5 11:20 
    141 6810  Kialee Fox                     9  Poynette                       35:11.9 11:20 
    142 6675  Maya Ehlen                    10  Elkhorn Area                   35:23.7 11:24 
    143 6504  Alex Villiava                 11  Brodhead/Juda                  35:59.5 11:36 
    144 6812  Trinity Frey                   9  Poynette                       36:18.9 11:42 
    145 7001  Xochitl Colorado              11  Turner                         36:26.5 11:44 
    146 6853  Sophia Ellison                 9  Rockford Christian             36:39.5 11:48 
    147 6692  Noelle Zorn                   11  Elkhorn Area                   37:13.5 11:59 
    148 6829  Ella Wentz                     9  Poynette                       37:22.5 12:02 
    149 6774  Audrey Pisz                   12  Parkview                       39:09.5 12:37 
    150 7015  Vanessa Skidum                 9  Turner                         39:14.5 12:38 
    151 7016  Swing Summer                  10  Turner                         43:44.4 14:05 
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                                       Duck Pond Invitational
                    Duck Pond Recreational Area - Hosted by Big Foot High School
                                         Fontana, Wisconsin
                                         September 24, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                  **** Girls' Varsity Results ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 6807  Katelyn Chadwick              11  Poynette                       20:04.2  6:28 
      2    2 6491  Madelynn McIntyre             11  Brodhead/Juda                  20:45.4  6:41 
      3    3 6540  Morgan Ramsey                 10  Catholic Central               21:30.8  6:56 
      4    4 6860  Gracie Kreissler              12  Rockford Christian             21:32.9  6:57 
      5    5 6685  Gwen Richardson               12  Elkhorn Area                   21:48.4  7:02 
      6    6 6867  Renate Toldo                  12  Rockford Christian             22:14.4  7:10 
      7    7 6898  Kyrie Patterson               11  Shoreland Lutheran             22:17.8  7:11 
      8    8 6852  Avery Demo                     9  Rockford Christian             22:33.3  7:16 
      9    9 6865  Mackenzie Park                11  Rockford Christian             22:39.5  7:18 
     10   10 6535  Bernadette Frisch             10  Catholic Central               22:39.8  7:18 
     11   11 6866  Brodie Scrogin                11  Rockford Christian             22:43.2  7:19 
     12   12 6902  Lydia Zarling                 11  Shoreland Lutheran             22:43.6  7:19 
     13   13 6858  Emma Joiner                    9  Rockford Christian             22:45.7  7:20 
     14   14 6813  Gwen Golueke                  12  Poynette                       22:59.7  7:25 
     15   15 6479  Presleigh Arnold              10  Brodhead/Juda                  23:04.4  7:26 
     16   16 6816  Abbey Marquardt               12  Poynette                       23:18.4  7:31 
     17   17 6686  Chloe Robinson                10  Elkhorn Area                   23:30.7  7:35 
     18   18 6821  Felicia Ritzke                 9  Poynette                       23:31.9  7:35 
     19   19 6618  Ashley Kosmicki               11  Edgerton                       23:34.2  7:36 
     20   20 6890  Camren Cheney                 11  Shoreland Lutheran             23:36.3  7:36 
     21   21 6688  Piper Sleider                 12  Elkhorn Area                   23:38.0  7:37 
     22   22 6684  Bailey Plant                  11  Elkhorn Area                   23:39.5  7:37 
     23   23 6776  Paige Valley                   9  Parkview                       23:42.4  7:38 
     24   24 6536  Elsie Kmecak                   9  Catholic Central               23:42.9  7:38 
     25   25 6620  Jessi Salimes                  9  Edgerton                       23:43.6  7:39 
     26      6466  Samantha Eichmann             12  Big Foot                       23:46.1  7:40 
     27   26 6956  Molly Claire Vogel            10  Stateline Home School          23:50.3  7:41 
     28   27 7005  Sophie Fulk                   12  Turner                         23:52.4  7:42 
     29   28 7002  Lacy Combs                     9  Turner                         23:55.0  7:42 
     30      6554  Gracey Garner                 12  Clinton                        23:56.5  7:43 
     31   29 7013  Lydia Seifarth                 9  Turner                         24:01.6  7:44 
     32   30 6931  Alayna Hegle                      Stateline Home School          24:03.1  7:45 
     33   31 6616  Nadia Kim                     10  Edgerton                       24:06.8  7:46 
     34   32 6494  Carisa Purdue                 12  Brodhead/Juda                  24:24.7  7:52 
     35   33 6892  Katrina Innamorato            12  Shoreland Lutheran             24:27.4  7:53 
     36   34 6930  Haddie Grinvalds              12  Stateline Home School          24:30.5  7:54 
     37   35 7010  Kyra Puleo                    12  Turner                         24:32.0  7:54 
     38   36 6824  Lizzie Schwenn                12  Poynette                       24:32.6  7:54 
     39   37 6928  Lorna Greenberg               Sr  Stateline Home School          24:35.1  7:55 
     40   38 6679  Paige Jacobs                  10  Elkhorn Area                   24:36.0  7:56 
     41   39 6622  MaeAnna Stockel               11  Edgerton                       24:36.3  7:56 
     42   40 6621  Kenna Schneeberger             9  Edgerton                       24:46.2  7:59 
     43   41 6678  Jazmin Huerta                 11  Elkhorn Area                   24:51.3  8:00 
     44   42 6820  Megan Reddeman                11  Poynette                       24:52.2  8:01 
     45   43 6921  Emily Bartle                  12  Stateline Home School          24:58.2  8:03 
     46   44 6855  Paige Gardner                 10  Rockford Christian             25:00.6  8:03 
     47   45 6935  Kiarra Henkel                 10  Stateline Home School          25:02.6  8:04 
     48   46 6502  Anna Skoumal                  10  Brodhead/Juda                  25:05.6  8:05 
     49   47 6929  Lydia Greenberg               Sr  Stateline Home School          25:11.5  8:07 
     50      6556  Kyra Ligman                   10  Clinton                        25:12.9  8:07 
     51   48 6538  Kaleigh Lynch                 10  Catholic Central               25:13.8  8:08 
     52   49 7018  Brinnley Wilson               11  Turner                         25:14.5  8:08 
     53   50 7009  Jolie Moran                   11  Turner                         25:15.0  8:08 
     54      6719  Anastasia Tejeda              10  Holy Family                    25:19.0  8:09 
     55   51 6539  Summer Peterson               10  Catholic Central               25:22.7  8:11 
     56   52 6614  Kylie Cornett                 10  Edgerton                       26:03.1  8:24 
     57   53 6613  Chloe Bublitz                 11  Edgerton                       26:05.8  8:24 
     58      6557  Dalissa Moser                 12  Clinton                        26:06.4  8:25 
     59   54 7007  Haley Harris                   9  Turner                         26:15.6  8:28 
     60      6552  Jen Burno                     11  Clinton                        26:32.9  8:33 
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                                       Duck Pond Invitational
                    Duck Pond Recreational Area - Hosted by Big Foot High School
                                         Fontana, Wisconsin
                                         September 24, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                  **** Girls' Varsity Results ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   55 6772  Augie Pautsch                 11  Parkview                       26:33.3  8:33 
     62   56 6817  Emma McGlynn                   9  Poynette                       26:37.1  8:35 
     63   57 6687  Kaeleigh Runnells             10  Elkhorn Area                   26:41.9  8:36 
     64   58 6495  Kyleigh Raupp                 10  Brodhead/Juda                  26:42.8  8:36 
     65   59 6770  Jennifer Ballmer              11  Parkview                       26:52.4  8:39 
     66      6598  Emily Cameron                 11  Delavan-Darien                 26:58.6  8:41 
     67   60 6900  Ella Van Buren                10  Shoreland Lutheran             27:02.6  8:43 
     68      6794  Allie Godfrey                 11  Pecatonica/Argyle              27:07.6  8:44 
     69   61 6499  Gabi Ryser                     9  Brodhead/Juda                  27:25.1  8:50 
     70   62 6775  Remy Stark                    12  Parkview                       27:37.8  8:54 
     71   63 6897  Sydney Nommensen              11  Shoreland Lutheran             27:51.7  8:59 
     72   64 6537  Eva Lynch                      9  Catholic Central               27:53.0  8:59 
     73   65 6750  Brenna Davies                 12  North Boone                    28:01.2  9:02 
     74      6467  Viola Larson                  12  Big Foot                       28:03.7  9:02 
     75   66 6506  Emily Welsh                    9  Brodhead/Juda                  28:32.3  9:12 
     76      6796  Sydney Webster                11  Pecatonica/Argyle              28:42.9  9:15 
     77      6600  Susanna Zugliani              12  Delavan-Darien                 30:18.5  9:46 
     78      6797  Emily Zimmerman               11  Pecatonica/Argyle              30:46.4  9:55 
     79      6469  Maya Torrez                   12  Big Foot                       30:51.9  9:57 
     80   67 6754  Maddie Pellant                12  North Boone                    31:11.5 10:03 
     81   68 6542  Zoe Sassano                   10  Catholic Central               31:35.7 10:11 
     82   69 6755  Kenzie Yarc                   11  North Boone                    31:39.6 10:12 
     83      6795  Norah McCarthy                 9  Pecatonica/Argyle              32:01.4 10:19 
     84      6718  Brigid Howard                  9  Holy Family                    32:04.0 10:20 
     85   70 6895  Zoe Lipor                      9  Shoreland Lutheran             32:08.6 10:21 
     86   71 6753  Delaney O'Hara                11  North Boone                    35:05.8 11:18 
     87   72 6752  Angelica Hernandez             9  North Boone                    35:10.5 11:20 
     88   73 6774  Audrey Pisz                   12  Parkview                       39:09.5 12:37 
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                                    Duck Pond Invitational
                  Duck Pond Recreational Area - Hosted by Big Foot High School
                                      Fontana, Wisconsin
                                      September 24, 2019
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                              **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
                                        
  
  1.    38  Rockford Christian                    (22:20.7  111:43.3 1:10.3)
====================================================
  1      4  Gracie Kreissler          12 21:32.9
  2      6  Renate Toldo              12 22:14.4
  3      8  Avery Demo                 9 22:33.3
  4      9  Mackenzie Park            11 22:39.5
  5     11  Brodie Scrogin            11 22:43.2
  6   ( 13) Emma Joiner                9 22:45.7
  7   ( 44) Paige Gardner             10 25:00.6
  
  2.    85  Poynette                              (22:53.4  114:26.8 4:28.4)
====================================================
  1      1  Katelyn Chadwick          11 20:04.2
  2     14  Gwen Golueke              12 22:59.7
  3     16  Abbey Marquardt           12 23:18.4
  4     18  Felicia Ritzke             9 23:31.9
  5     36  Lizzie Schwenn            12 24:32.6
  6   ( 42) Megan Reddeman            11 24:52.2
  7   ( 56) Emma McGlynn               9 26:37.1
  
  3.   103  Elkhorn Area                          (23:26.6  117:12.6 2:47.6)
====================================================
  1      5  Gwen Richardson           12 21:48.4
  2     17  Chloe Robinson            10 23:30.7
  3     21  Piper Sleider             12 23:38.0
  4     22  Bailey Plant              11 23:39.5
  5     38  Paige Jacobs              10 24:36.0
  6   ( 41) Jazmin Huerta             11 24:51.3
  7   ( 57) Kaeleigh Runnells         10 26:41.9
  
  4.   132  Shoreland Lutheran                    (24:01.6  120:07.7 4:44.8)
====================================================
  1      7  Kyrie Patterson           11 22:17.8
  2     12  Lydia Zarling             11 22:43.6
  3     20  Camren Cheney             11 23:36.3
  4     33  Katrina Innamorato        12 24:27.4
  5     60  Ella Van Buren            10 27:02.6
  6   ( 63) Sydney Nommensen          11 27:51.7
  7   ( 70) Zoe Lipor                  9 32:08.6
  
  5.   136  Catholic Central                      (23:42.0  118:30.0 3:51.9)
====================================================
  1      3  Morgan Ramsey             10 21:30.8
  2     10  Bernadette Frisch         10 22:39.8
  3     24  Elsie Kmecak               9 23:42.9
  4     48  Kaleigh Lynch             10 25:13.8
  5     51  Summer Peterson           10 25:22.7
  6   ( 64) Eva Lynch                  9 27:53.0
  7   ( 68) Zoe Sassano               10 31:35.7
  
  6.   153  Brodhead/Juda                         (24:00.6  120:02.9 5:57.4)
====================================================
  1      2  Madelynn McIntyre         11 20:45.4
  2     15  Presleigh Arnold          10 23:04.4
  3     32  Carisa Purdue             12 24:24.7
  4     46  Anna Skoumal              10 25:05.6
  5     58  Kyleigh Raupp             10 26:42.8
  6   ( 61) Gabi Ryser                 9 27:25.1
  7   ( 66) Emily Welsh                9 28:32.3
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                              **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
                                        
  
  7.   154  Edgerton                              (24:09.5  120:47.1 1:12.0)
====================================================
  1     19  Ashley Kosmicki           11 23:34.2
  2     25  Jessi Salimes              9 23:43.6
  3     31  Nadia Kim                 10 24:06.8
  4     39  Maeanna Stockel           11 24:36.3
  5     40  Kenna Schneeberger         9 24:46.2
  6   ( 52) Kylie Cornett             10 26:03.1
  7   ( 53) Chloe Bublitz             11 26:05.8
  
  8.   168  Turner                                (24:19.1  121:35.5 1:22.1)
====================================================
  1     27  Sophie Fulk               12 23:52.4
  2     28  Lacy Combs                 9 23:55.0
  3     29  Lydia Seifarth             9 24:01.6
  4     35  Kyra Puleo                12 24:32.0
  5     49  Brinnley Wilson           11 25:14.5
  6   ( 50) Jolie Moran               11 25:15.0
  7   ( 54) Haley Harris               9 26:15.6
  
  9.   170  Stateline Home School                 (24:23.5  121:57.2 1:07.9)
====================================================
  1     26  Molly Claire Vogel        10 23:50.3
  2     30  Alayna Hegle                 24:03.1
  3     34  Haddie Grinvalds          12 24:30.5
  4     37  Lorna Greenberg           Sr 24:35.1
  5     43  Emily Bartle              12 24:58.2
  6   ( 45) Kiarra Henkel             10 25:02.6
  7   ( 47) Lydia Greenberg           Sr 25:11.5
  
 10.   272  Parkview                              (28:47.1  143:55.415:27.1)
====================================================
  1     23  Paige Valley               9 23:42.4
  2     55  Augie Pautsch             11 26:33.3
  3     59  Jennifer Ballmer          11 26:52.4
  4     62  Remy Stark                12 27:37.8
  5     73  Audrey Pisz               12 39:09.5
  
 11.   344  North Boone                           (32:13.8  161:08.6 7:09.3)
====================================================
  1     65  Brenna Davies             12 28:01.2
  2     67  Maddie Pellant            12 31:11.5
  3     69  Kenzie Yarc               11 31:39.6
  4     71  Delaney O'Hara            11 35:05.8
  5     72  Angelica Hernandez         9 35:10.5
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 6864  Mandy Nelson                   9  Rockford Christian             25:33.6  8:14 
      2    2 6857  Abbi Hendrix                  12  Rockford Christian             26:02.1  8:23 
      3    3 6854  Bre Freund                    10  Rockford Christian             26:15.6  8:28 
      4    4 6805  Mollie Blochwitz              12  Poynette                       26:41.1  8:36 
      5    5 6691  Shannon Wulf                  11  Elkhorn Area                   26:41.9  8:36 
      6    6 6683  Allie Padilla                 11  Elkhorn Area                   26:42.3  8:36 
      7    7 6938  Angela Landerholm              9  Stateline Home School          26:43.1  8:36 
      8    8 6682  Maddy Olson                   11  Elkhorn Area                   26:57.9  8:41 
      9    9 6822  Hazel Ruckle                   9  Poynette                       27:06.5  8:44 
     10   10 6868  Helena Vuong                  11  Rockford Christian             27:14.9  8:47 
     11   11 6672  Kaylee Anzalone               10  Elkhorn Area                   27:17.7  8:48 
     12   12 7003  Mallory Combs                 11  Turner                         27:18.3  8:48 
     13   13 6924  Kristiana Engel                   Stateline Home School          27:19.0  8:48 
     14   14 6828  Sydney Tobin                  11  Poynette                       27:46.8  8:57 
     15   15 7017  Raven Villareal               10  Turner                         27:49.8  8:58 
     16   16 7004  Gabriel Dray                  11  Turner                         27:58.2  9:01 
     17   17 6814  Riley Kluz                    10  Poynette                       28:06.6  9:03 
     18   18 6690  Haley Vogl                    10  Elkhorn Area                   28:08.1  9:04 
     19   19 6942  Maggie Otto                   12  Stateline Home School          28:15.7  9:06 
     20   20 6811  Mikayla Fox                   12  Poynette                       28:18.7  9:07 
     21   21 6863  Abbie Nelson                  11  Rockford Christian             28:19.4  9:07 
     22   22 6827  Raschel Taylor                10  Poynette                       28:44.8  9:16 
     23   23 6496  Ellie Riemer                  10  Brodhead/Juda                  28:48.1  9:17 
     24      6617  Tanya Kogut                   10  Edgerton                       28:55.4  9:19 
     25      6615  Lizzy Gould                   10  Edgerton                       28:57.7  9:20 
     26   24 6485  Victoria Godard               12  Brodhead/Juda                  29:13.3  9:25 
     27   25 7008  Tairyn Klossner               11  Turner                         29:18.8  9:27 
     28   26 6507  Hannah Withrow                 9  Brodhead/Juda                  29:20.8  9:27 
     29   27 6861  Karissa Lin                   11  Rockford Christian             29:34.9  9:32 
     30   28 6808  Morgan Dzibinski               9  Poynette                       29:35.5  9:32 
     31   29 6932  Beka Hein                     11  Stateline Home School          29:40.9  9:34 
     32   30 6490  Lexie Lobeck                   9  Brodhead/Juda                  29:45.9  9:35 
     33   31 7011  Morgan Rasmussen               9  Turner                         29:47.8  9:36 
     34   32 6676  Aren Gonzales                 10  Elkhorn Area                   29:54.2  9:38 
     35      6825  Sydney Small                  11  Poynette                       30:08.6  9:43 
     36      6619  DJ Rudnitzki                  11  Edgerton                       30:15.5  9:45 
     37   33 7012  Haley Rodgers                 11  Turner                         30:17.3  9:45 
     38   34 6953  Adelle Super                      Stateline Home School          30:21.7  9:47 
     39   35 6925  Love Fisher                    9  Stateline Home School          30:34.8  9:51 
     40   36 6480  Lydia Bouc                    12  Brodhead/Juda                  30:41.0  9:53 
     41   37 6483  Liana Daniels                  9  Brodhead/Juda                  30:51.3  9:56 
     42   38 6958  Mariah Wuthrich                   Stateline Home School          30:58.6  9:59 
     43   39 6477  Liz Aguilar                   11  Brodhead/Juda                  31:06.4 10:01 
     44      6492  Taylor Midthun                10  Brodhead/Juda                  31:38.4 10:12 
     45   40 6673  Rylee Constable               10  Elkhorn Area                   31:52.4 10:16 
     46      6923  Kaitlyn Engel                     Stateline Home School          32:09.6 10:22 
     47      6689  Daniela Valadez               11  Elkhorn Area                   32:16.4 10:24 
     48      6674  Jessica Duong                 11  Elkhorn Area                   32:19.3 10:25 
     49      6677  Isabelle Hennig                9  Elkhorn Area                   32:49.1 10:34 
     50   41 7014  Shaylie Shear                 11  Turner                         33:17.8 10:44 
     51      6806  Ava Brickson                  10  Poynette                       34:17.9 11:03 
     52      6818  Maddie Morton                 10  Poynette                       34:36.4 11:09 
     53      6500  Monica Salgado                10  Brodhead/Juda                  34:53.6 11:14 
     54      6810  Kialee Fox                     9  Poynette                       35:11.9 11:20 
     55      6675  Maya Ehlen                    10  Elkhorn Area                   35:23.7 11:24 
     56      6504  Alex Villiava                 11  Brodhead/Juda                  35:59.5 11:36 
     57      6812  Trinity Frey                   9  Poynette                       36:18.9 11:42 
     58      7001  Xochitl Colorado              11  Turner                         36:26.5 11:44 
     59   42 6853  Sophia Ellison                 9  Rockford Christian             36:39.5 11:48 
     60      6692  Noelle Zorn                   11  Elkhorn Area                   37:13.5 11:59 
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  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61      6829  Ella Wentz                     9  Poynette                       37:22.5 12:02 
     62      7015  Vanessa Skidum                 9  Turner                         39:14.5 12:38 
     63      7016  Swing Summer                  10  Turner                         43:44.4 14:05 
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  1.    37  Rockford Christian                    (26:41.2  133:25.6 2:45.8)
====================================================
  1      1  Mandy Nelson               9 25:33.6
  2      2  Abbi Hendrix              12 26:02.1
  3      3  Bre Freund                10 26:15.6
  4     10  Helena Vuong              11 27:14.9
  5     21  Abbie Nelson              11 28:19.4
  6   ( 27) Karissa Lin               11 29:34.9
  7   ( 42) Sophia Ellison             9 36:39.5
  
  2.    48  Elkhorn Area                          (27:09.6  135:47.9 1:26.2)
====================================================
  1      5  Shannon Wulf              11 26:41.9
  2      6  Allie Padilla             11 26:42.3
  3      8  Maddy Olson               11 26:57.9
  4     11  Kaylee Anzalone           10 27:17.7
  5     18  Haley Vogl                10 28:08.1
  6   ( 32) Aren Gonzales             10 29:54.2
  7   ( 40) Rylee Constable           10 31:52.4
  
  3.    64  Poynette                              (27:36.0  137:59.7 1:37.6)
====================================================
  1      4  Mollie Blochwitz          12 26:41.1
  2      9  Hazel Ruckle               9 27:06.5
  3     14  Sydney Tobin              11 27:46.8
  4     17  Riley Kluz                10 28:06.6
  5     20  Mikayla Fox               12 28:18.7
  6   ( 22) Raschel Taylor            10 28:44.8
  7   ( 28) Morgan Dzibinski           9 29:35.5
  
  4.    99  Turner                                (28:26.6  142:12.9 2:29.5)
====================================================
  1     12  Mallory Combs             11 27:18.3
  2     15  Raven Villareal           10 27:49.8
  3     16  Gabriel Dray              11 27:58.2
  4     25  Tairyn Klossner           11 29:18.8
  5     31  Morgan Rasmussen           9 29:47.8
  6   ( 33) Haley Rodgers             11 30:17.3
  7   ( 41) Shaylie Shear             11 33:17.8
  
  5.   102  Stateline Home School                 (28:28.1  142:20.4 3:38.6)
====================================================
  1      7  Angela Landerholm          9 26:43.1
  2     13  Kristiana Engel              27:19.0
  3     19  Maggie Otto               12 28:15.7
  4     29  Beka Hein                 11 29:40.9
  5     34  Adelle Super                 30:21.7
  6   ( 35) Love Fisher                9 30:34.8
  7   ( 38) Mariah Wuthrich              30:58.6
  
  6.   139  Brodhead/Juda                         (29:33.9  147:49.1 1:52.9)
====================================================
  1     23  Ellie Riemer              10 28:48.1
  2     24  Victoria Godard           12 29:13.3
  3     26  Hannah Withrow             9 29:20.8
  4     30  Lexie Lobeck               9 29:45.9
  5     36  Lydia Bouc                12 30:41.0
  6   ( 37) Liana Daniels              9 30:51.3
  7   ( 39) Liz Aguilar               11 31:06.4
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  Place Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 6943  Eliza Pfarr                    6  Stateline Home School          10:54.4  7:02 
      2 7047  Brooklyn Flies                 7  Walworth Middle School         11:22.1  7:20 
      3 6570  Gia Busceama                   8  Clinton Middle School          11:38.3  7:30 
      4 6903  Tempi Zondag                   7  Shoreland Lutheran             11:39.8  7:31 
      5 6889  Kalyssa Carter                 7  Shoreland Lutheran             11:49.6  7:37 
      6 7045  Carla Castenada                6  Walworth Middle School         11:53.1  7:40 
      7 6497  Kalena Riemer                  8  Brodhead/Juda                  11:53.2  7:40 
      8 7048  Natalie Klamm                  7  Walworth Middle School         11:55.5  7:41 
      9 7062  Molly Deering                  7  Woods School                   11:56.6  7:42 
     10 6452  Julianna Moran                 7  Beloit Turner Middle School    12:06.2  7:48 
     11 6934  Bailee Henkel                 Sr  Stateline Home School          12:06.7  7:48 
     12 6901  Belle Zarling                  8  Shoreland Lutheran             12:09.1  7:50 
     13 6478  Stella Arn                     7  Brodhead/Juda                  12:15.1  7:54 
     14 6646  Holly Hazeltine                7  Edgerton Middle School         12:22.1  7:58 
     15 6893  Savannah J                     8  Shoreland Lutheran             12:29.7  8:03 
     16 7046  Janet Castenada               Sr  Walworth Middle School         12:35.8  8:07 
     17 6481  Madi Brown                     7  Brodhead/Juda                  12:44.4  8:13 
     18 6577  Neariah Measis                 7  Clinton Middle School          12:47.5  8:15 
     19 6579  Ava Mueller                    8  Clinton Middle School          12:50.4  8:16 
     20 6952  Charity Steurer                   Stateline Home School          12:57.6  8:21 
     21 6926  Amaya Flickinger              Sr  Stateline Home School          13:00.2  8:23 
     22 6951  Hannah Stapelmann                 Stateline Home School          13:07.9  8:28 
     23 6576  Parker Kutz                    6  Clinton Middle School          13:19.0  8:35 
     24 7049  Rebecca Konkel                 6  Walworth Middle School         13:23.3  8:38 
     25 6582  Lylah Peters                   6  Clinton Middle School          13:23.9  8:38 
     26 6459  Caitlin Wirth                  8  Beloit Turner Middle School    13:25.3  8:39 
     27 6957  Samantha Williams              6  Stateline Home School          13:30.3  8:42 
     28 6733  Leticia Oakley                 6  Holy Family MS                 13:36.2  8:46 
     29 6650  Emma Seblom                    8  Edgerton Middle School         13:36.6  8:46 
     30 6773  Temperance Pautsch             8  Parkview                       13:38.5  8:47 
     31 6487  Olivia Hartwig                 7  Brodhead/Juda                  13:39.2  8:48 
     32 6486  Hannah Grover                  7  Brodhead/Juda                  13:39.8  8:48 
     33 6735  Abigail Ryan                   6  Holy Family MS                 13:42.7  8:50 
     34 7061  Delaney Deering                7  Woods School                   13:43.1  8:50 
     35 6730  Helen Curtis                   7  Holy Family MS                 13:46.1  8:52 
     36 6955  Anna Turner                       Stateline Home School          13:48.7  8:54 
     37 7066  Sage Humphrey                  8  Woods School                   13:52.9  8:57 
     38 6645  Bella Bibro                    8  Edgerton Middle School         13:59.5  9:01 
     39 6568  Natalie Bell                   6  Clinton Middle School          14:04.1  9:04 
     40 6649  Brianna Petersen               7  Edgerton Middle School         14:05.7  9:05 
     41 6569  Ivy Brown                      6  Clinton Middle School          14:10.1  9:08 
     42 6936  Sydney Hermans                Sr  Stateline Home School          14:18.9  9:13 
     43 6446  Kamryn Clark                   7  Beloit Turner Middle School    14:19.6  9:14 
     44 6644  Samantha Aleson                8  Edgerton Middle School         14:20.3  9:14 
     45 7065  Claire Howe                    6  Woods School                   14:22.2  9:16 
     46 6948  Kelby Schneider               Sr  Stateline Home School          14:29.5  9:20 
     47 6937  Autumn Karampatsos                Stateline Home School          14:30.7  9:21 
     48 6946  Esther Rolsma                     Stateline Home School          14:33.1  9:23 
     49 6571  Paige Dammon                   8  Clinton Middle School          14:37.2  9:25 
     50 6643  Juliet Aleson                  8  Edgerton Middle School         14:38.6  9:26 
     51 6651  Ava Stensven                   7  Edgerton Middle School         14:44.2  9:30 
     52 6642  Hailey Aleson                  7  Edgerton Middle School         14:49.4  9:33 
     53 6453  Bethini Mosher                 8  Beloit Turner Middle School    14:50.4  9:34 
     54 6922  Edelle Benedict               Sr  Stateline Home School          14:51.6  9:34 
     55 6731  Charlotte Gunby                8  Holy Family MS                 14:56.3  9:37 
     56 6736  Kayleigh Schlipp               8  Holy Family MS                 14:57.0  9:38 
     57 6448  Hannah Hanson                  8  Beloit Turner Middle School    15:10.9  9:47 
     58 6503  Addie Swan                     8  Brodhead/Juda                  15:20.9  9:53 
     59 6454  Brijit Mosher                  7  Beloit Turner Middle School    15:21.1  9:53 
     60 6648  Alyssa Kosmicki                8  Edgerton Middle School         15:31.4 10:00 
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  Place Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61 6456  Dakota Thomas                  8  Beloit Turner Middle School    15:34.5 10:02 
     62 6501  Ruby Sheaffer                  8  Brodhead/Juda                  15:37.7 10:04 
     63 6737  Molly Tejeda                   8  Holy Family MS                 15:45.0 10:09 
     64 6451  Harlie Lehuray                 8  Beloit Turner Middle School    15:48.4 10:11 
     65 7063  Makayla Hayes                  8  Woods School                   15:50.2 10:12 
     66 6447  Devlyn Halvorson               7  Beloit Turner Middle School    15:50.3 10:12 
     67 6572  Riley Edwards                  8  Clinton Middle School          15:54.0 10:15 
     68 6950  Grace Stapelmann                  Stateline Home School          16:08.8 10:24 
     69 6945  Maria Pokorski                Sr  Stateline Home School          16:10.9 10:25 
     70 6652  Hailey Wileman                 7  Edgerton Middle School         16:13.2 10:27 
     71 6954  Londyn Super                      Stateline Home School          16:14.6 10:28 
     72 6484  Lily Gallardo                  7  Brodhead/Juda                  16:19.4 10:31 
     73 6647  Emma Kent                      7  Edgerton Middle School         16:29.1 10:37 
     74 6493  Nicole Miller                  8  Brodhead/Juda                  16:40.0 10:44 
     75 6771  Lily Gestrich                  7  Parkview                       16:50.5 10:51 
     76 6489  Harper Krattiger               7  Brodhead/Juda                  16:53.5 10:53 
     77 6449  Lily Hess                      8  Beloit Turner Middle School    17:08.9 11:03 
     78 6947  Hannah Rolsma                     Stateline Home School          17:09.1 11:03 
     79 6460  Mei Lyn Yurkew                 7  Beloit Turner Middle School    17:12.1 11:05 
     80 6583  Ellie Pfeifer                 Sr  Clinton Middle School          17:15.7 11:07 
     81 6575  Lia Gadow                     Sr  Clinton Middle School          17:16.8 11:08 
     82 6581  Kaitalyn Perez                Sr  Clinton Middle School          17:33.8 11:19 
     83 6949  Hannah Spiegelhoff            Sr  Stateline Home School          18:18.0 11:47 
     84 6567  Schoonover Ava                 6  Clinton Middle School          18:36.4 11:59 
     85 6573  Emma Ehlert                   Sr  Clinton Middle School          18:53.1 12:10 
     86 6455  Samantha Schleiss              7  Beloit Turner Middle School    18:55.5 12:11 
     87 7050  Lucia Martinez                Sr  Walworth Middle School         19:08.3 12:20 
     88 6458  Mea Torsini                    7  Beloit Turner Middle School    20:18.7 13:05 
     89 6450  Shealyn Hester                 7  Beloit Turner Middle School    21:16.7 13:42 
     90 6933  Jessica Hein                      Stateline Home School          21:23.5 13:47 
     91 6941  Alyssa Maximiliano            Sr  Stateline Home School          21:27.7 13:49 
     92 6927  Olivia Graves                  6  Stateline Home School          22:32.6 14:31 
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